upon this appraisal shall not be entitled to rely on any aspect of this appraisal and shall proceed at their own risk. Liability to 
unauthorized users is expressly denied. 
Should you have any questions regarding this report, please address them prior to reliance on it. 

Respectfully submitted, 

Re: Property Address:
Legal Description:

PIDs: 

$12,525,000
TWELVE MILLION, FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND DOLLARS

As of September 5, 2024, and subject to the assumptions and limiting conditions within this report. 

4921-4929 Highway 93, Radium Hot Springs, BC V0A 1M0
Lot 2, Plan NEP16989 and Lot A, Plan NEP20655, District Lot 2580, Kootenay Land
District